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Second Annual Benefit Concert

for the University Musical Society and School of Music

YeHUDI MENUHIN, Violinist and Conductor
GYORGY SANDOR, Pianist
with
THE UNIVERSITY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

Saturday, February 28, at 8:30, in Hill Auditorium

Program:
Mozart: Violin Concerto No. 5, K, 219
Bartok: Divertimento for Strings

Beethoven: Piano Concerto No. 5 (“Emperor”)

Tickets available at Burton Tower, or by mail:
Main floor, $8; first balcony, $7; second balcony, $6 and $4
$25 includes a main floor seat and a reception ticket to meet the artists after the performance.

THE Four RoMEros, Guiterists . . . . . . . Monday, February 9
LuciaNno Pavarorti, Tenor . . . . . . . . Sunday, February 15
P.D.Q. BacuH/PETER ScHICKELE . . . . . . Thursday, February 26
Rovar TanitiaAN Dance CompANY . . . . . . Monday, March 1
Sororsts oF THE ENSEMBLE NippONTA . . . . . . Thursday, March 4
PRAGUE CHAMBER ORCHESTRA . . .. . Friday, March 19

Mozart: Symphony No. 40; Martinu: Serenade No 2 for Two Violins and Viola;
Kalabis: Chamber Music for Strings, Op. 21; Haydn: Symphony No. 103 (“Drum Roll”)

PrEsErvaTiON HALL Jazz Bano . . . . . .. Saturday, March 20
BERLIN STRING QUARTET . . . . . . Monday, March 22
Beethoven: Quartet in E-flat, Op. 74 (“The Harp”) Schubert: Quartet in A minor,
Op. 29
DeTrOIT SyMPHONY ORCHESTRA . . . . . . . . [Friday, March 26

Arpo Ceccato, Conductor; The University Choral Union; KAREN ALTMAN, soprano;
BeVERLY WOLFF, contralto; SEra McCoy, tenor; StmMoN EsTEs, bass;

Beethoven, Symphony No. 1 in C major;

Beethoven: Symphony No. 9 in D minor (“Choral”)

THE PENNSYLVANTA BAarLer . . . . . Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday,

March 29, 30 & 31
WaveErLy Consort, “Las CaNTIGAS DE SANTA MArR1A” . . Thursday, April 1
Do~ Cossacks oF Rostov . . . . . . . . . . Sunday, April 4
Strara, Kathak Dancer . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday, April 6
May Festiva . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday-Saturday,

April 28, 29, 30, May 1

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

GaL W. RECTOR, President RicHARD S. BERGER Paur W. McCRACKEN
HarvAN HATCHER, Vice-President ALLEN P. BriTTON WiLsur K. PIERPONT
Doucras D. Crary, Secretary RosBeN W, FLEMING SaraH GODDARD POWER
E. TaurstoNn THIEME, Treasurer PETER N. HEYDON Lois U. STEGEMAN*

*Elected December 9, 1975
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